
taco BUFFET
$13.00 PER PERSON - 40 person minimum
grilled chicken or ground beef, cheese, lettuce, salsa, sour cream, jalapenos, olives, tortilla grilled chicken or ground beef, cheese, lettuce, salsa, sour cream, jalapenos, olives, tortilla 
chips, and flour tortillas. Steak can be substituted for $1.00 person more.chips, and flour tortillas. Steak can be substituted for $1.00 person more.

chicken wrap platter (48.00)
southwest grilled chicken, mixed greens, cheese and a tangy chipotle or ranch sauce, southwest grilled chicken, mixed greens, cheese and a tangy chipotle or ranch sauce, 
refrigerated and displayed on a platter, with tortilla chips and salsa.  Great served cold.refrigerated and displayed on a platter, with tortilla chips and salsa.  Great served cold.
Comes with six wraps cut in half.Comes with six wraps cut in half.

chicken quesadilla platter (48.00)
chicken quesadilla triangles served on a platter with sour cream and salsachicken quesadilla triangles served on a platter with sour cream and salsa
Comes with six quesadillas cut into 1/4 size triangles.Comes with six quesadillas cut into 1/4 size triangles.

Burrito platter (48.00)
your choice of burrito cut in half. Served on a platter with chips and salsayour choice of burrito cut in half. Served on a platter with chips and salsa
Comes with six burritos cut in half.Comes with six burritos cut in half.

Create your own party
Call us and we can customize a party plan for you. The sky is the limit!Call us and we can customize a party plan for you. The sky is the limit!

Side orders
Taco Beef - $9.80 lb/pint			   Pint of Salsa/Chips - $7.15	     Taco Beef - $9.80 lb/pint			   Pint of Salsa/Chips - $7.15	     
Hot Dog Chili - $9.80 lb/pint	      	         	 Rice - $5.00/pint     Hot Dog Chili - $9.80 lb/pint	      	         	 Rice - $5.00/pint     
Southwest Grilled Chicken - $9.80 lb/pint	 Black Beans - $5.00/pintSouthwest Grilled Chicken - $9.80 lb/pint	 Black Beans - $5.00/pint
Grilled Steak - $14.00 lb/pint 			  Iced Tea - $6.50/gallonGrilled Steak - $14.00 lb/pint 			  Iced Tea - $6.50/gallon
Slaw - $5.00/pint			           Slaw - $5.00/pint			           

A pinch of Southwest, dash of Mexicana,
and a slice of Americana

Pick Up OrdersPick Up Orders
864-542-8058864-542-8058

HoursHours
Monday -  Saturday  Monday -  Saturday  

11:00 - 9:00 pm11:00 - 9:00 pm

Hillcrest Shopping CenterHillcrest Shopping Center
Next to PublixNext to Publix

1915 East Main Street1915 East Main Street
Spartanburg, SC 29307Spartanburg, SC 29307

864-542-8058864-542-8058
www.TacoDog.comwww.TacoDog.com

	 We created the Taco Dog concept 
with fresh food in mind. Fresh food tastes 
the best and is healthier than preprocessed 
foods. 
	 Flavors from all over the country are 
found in our recipes. We have the California 
style stuffed Burrito, Mexican steak, 
Southwestern Chicken, Southwestern style 
salsa, Texas corn dogs, Southeastern style 
hot dog chili, and many other flavors.
	 Ask for Scott with any comments or 
suggestions. Thank you for visiting with us!

• Tortilla Chips Cooked Every DayTortilla Chips Cooked Every Day
• Taco Salad Shells Cooked Every DayTaco Salad Shells Cooked Every Day
• House Made SalsasHouse Made Salsas
• Fresh Cut House Marinated MeatsFresh Cut House Marinated Meats
• Homemade Guacamole Every DayHomemade Guacamole Every Day
• 100% Fresh Produce100% Fresh Produce
• For a Healthier Choice We Only Grill Our For a Healthier Choice We Only Grill Our 
   Steak, Shrimp, Fish, and Chicken   Steak, Shrimp, Fish, and Chicken
• Spartanburg Nutrition CouncilSpartanburg Nutrition Council
    14 Carrot Award Winner!    14 Carrot Award Winner!
• Partner with GoodForYouSpartanburg.orgPartner with GoodForYouSpartanburg.org

Fresh ReportCatering Menu

Extras Meat - 2.60Meat - 2.60
Rice - bowl 1.95Rice - bowl 1.95
Beans - bowl 1.95Beans - bowl 1.95
Slaw - bowl 1.95Slaw - bowl 1.95
Side of Guacamole 1.95     Side of Guacamole 1.95     
Sour CreamSour Cream
JalapenosJalapenos
Sour KrautSour Kraut

Diced TomatoesDiced Tomatoes
Black OlivesBlack Olives
CheeseCheese
Sweet RelishSweet Relish
Scott's Pepper RelishScott's Pepper Relish
Grilled Peppers & OnionsGrilled Peppers & Onions



Combinations  Combos can be mixed

1. Two Carolina Hot dogs  (1. Two Carolina Hot dogs  (with fries and drink)with fries and drink)	 10.95      	 10.95      
2. Two Corn Dogs  (2. Two Corn Dogs  (with fries and drink)with fries and drink)	 10.95	 10.95
3. Two Beef Tacos  (3. Two Beef Tacos  (with chips n salsa and drink)with chips n salsa and drink)	  10.95	  10.95
4. Enchiladas Combo	4. Enchiladas Combo	 10.9510.95
(two beef or chicken enchiladas with rice, chips and salsa and drink)(two beef or chicken enchiladas with rice, chips and salsa and drink)

Kids Meal - Drink included 12 & under

Cheese Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla (w/chips and cheese dip) (w/chips and cheese dip) 	 7.45	 7.45
Taco Taco (choice of meat, lettuce, salsa, cheese, w/chips and cheese dip)(choice of meat, lettuce, salsa, cheese, w/chips and cheese dip)       7.45       7.45
Hot Dog Hot Dog (mustard and ketchup w/fries) (mustard and ketchup w/fries) 	 7.45	 7.45
Corn Dog w/fries 	 7.45Corn Dog w/fries 	 7.45

Appetizers
Nachos	  9.95Nachos	  9.95
(beef, cheese, salsa, sour cream, black olives, jalapenos)	(beef, cheese, salsa, sour cream, black olives, jalapenos)	

Chips n Salsa	  regular 4.45Chips n Salsa	  regular 4.45
Chips n Cheese Dip 	 regular 6.75Chips n Cheese Dip 	 regular 6.75
Salsa pint w/chips (Salsa pint w/chips (tomato salsa fresca)tomato salsa fresca) 	 7.15 	 7.15
Chips n Guacamole	 regular 7.95Chips n Guacamole	 regular 7.95

Salads
Taco Salad	 9.95Taco Salad	 9.95
(beef or chicken, beans, lettuce, cheese, sour cream, salsa, (beef or chicken, beans, lettuce, cheese, sour cream, salsa, 
jalapenos, olives in a fresh crispy shell)	jalapenos, olives in a fresh crispy shell)	

Grilled Chicken Salad 	 8.95Grilled Chicken Salad 	 8.95
(mixed greens, your choice of toppings)	(mixed greens, your choice of toppings)	
Garden Salad	 6.75Garden Salad	 6.75
(mixed greens, your choice of toppings)(mixed greens, your choice of toppings)

Beverages
Soft Drinks and Tea Soft Drinks and Tea (free refills)(free refills)	 2.45	 2.45
Bottled Drinks 				   2.99Bottled Drinks 				   2.99

Meat Selections
Mexican Grilled Steak Add $1.55Mexican Grilled Steak Add $1.55

Southwest ChickenSouthwest Chicken
Seasoned Ground BeefSeasoned Ground Beef

Stuffed Burrito or Bowl served with chips and salsa

Regular	 9.55Regular	 9.55
(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, and cheese)	(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, and cheese)	
Deluxe	 9.90Deluxe	 9.90
(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, and sour cream)	(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, and sour cream)	
Grande	 10.50Grande	 10.50
(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, lettuce, guacamole and sour cream)(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, lettuce, guacamole and sour cream)
Texan	 10.30Texan	 10.30
(choice of meat, rice, grilled peppers and onions, cheese, sour cream and salsa)	(choice of meat, rice, grilled peppers and onions, cheese, sour cream and salsa)	
Open Face Burrito	 10.15Open Face Burrito	 10.15
(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, sour cream in a crispy edible shell)(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, sour cream in a crispy edible shell)		
Vegetarian 	 9.20Vegetarian 	 9.20
(beans, rice, salsa, cheese, sour cream, lettuce)(beans, rice, salsa, cheese, sour cream, lettuce)
Healthy Bowl	 9.80Healthy Bowl	 9.80
(nice portions of rice, beans, chicken, lettuce, salsa, and guacamole served in a bowl)(nice portions of rice, beans, chicken, lettuce, salsa, and guacamole served in a bowl)
Try Your Burrito in a BowlTry Your Burrito in a Bowl 	 	
(lose the tortilla and have us make your favorite burrito in a bowl)(lose the tortilla and have us make your favorite burrito in a bowl)

Quesadillas served with sour cream , salsa and chips

Cheese 	 7.60Cheese 	 7.60
Choice of meat	 9.95Choice of meat	 9.95
Veggie	 8.95Veggie	 8.95

Try a Buffalo Chicken or Chipotle Chicken Quesadilla for 40¢ moreTry a Buffalo Chicken or Chipotle Chicken Quesadilla for 40¢ more

Tacos (soft or crispy shell) Served with chips

Regular	 3.95Regular	 3.95
(choice of meat, cheese, salsa, and lettuce)	(choice of meat, cheese, salsa, and lettuce)	
Grande	 4.25Grande	 4.25
(choice of meat, cheese, salsa, lettuce, sour cream)	(choice of meat, cheese, salsa, lettuce, sour cream)	
Veggie	 3.75Veggie	 3.75
(rice, beans, cheese, salsa, lettuce, sour cream)(rice, beans, cheese, salsa, lettuce, sour cream)
Fish or Shrimp Fish or Shrimp (when available)(when available)	 4.35 each, 11.40 combo	 4.35 each, 11.40 combo
(fresh grilled seafood with baja sauce, lettuce, fresh tomatoes on a soft tortilla)(fresh grilled seafood with baja sauce, lettuce, fresh tomatoes on a soft tortilla)

The Burger SEARED STEAKBURGER
All The Way: (lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles and mayo)	All The Way: (lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles and mayo)	
House Way! (lettuce, onions, pickles and burger sauce)House Way! (lettuce, onions, pickles and burger sauce)
Your Way! (try our home made burger sauce)Your Way! (try our home made burger sauce)		
CHEESEBURGERCHEESEBURGER	 9.35	 9.35
Small Cheeseburger	Small Cheeseburger	 				             				             8.358.35
HAMBURGERHAMBURGER	 8.95	 8.95
Small HamburgerSmall Hamburger					              					              8.158.15

Hot Dogs  Always grilled (never steamed or boiled)

Carolina 	 3.35Carolina 	 3.35
(mustard, chili, onions, on a steamed bun)	(mustard, chili, onions, on a steamed bun)	
New York 	 3.45New York 	 3.45
(mustard, chili, onions, sour kraut, on a steamed bun)	(mustard, chili, onions, sour kraut, on a steamed bun)	
Cheese Dog	 3.45Cheese Dog	 3.45
(mustard, chili, onions, shredded cheese)	(mustard, chili, onions, shredded cheese)	
Slaw Dog	 3.45Slaw Dog	 3.45
(mustard, chili, onions, slaw)	(mustard, chili, onions, slaw)	
Taco Dog	 3.90 Taco Dog	 3.90 
(deli mustard, slaw, homemade chipotle sauce and Scott's homemade pepper relish)	(deli mustard, slaw, homemade chipotle sauce and Scott's homemade pepper relish)	
The Pimento	 3.90The Pimento	 3.90
(fresh rich pimento cheese topped with Scott's homemade pepper relish)(fresh rich pimento cheese topped with Scott's homemade pepper relish)
Chicago	 3.90 Chicago	 3.90 
(deli mustard, sweet pickle relish, sport peppers, tomatoes, celery salt)(deli mustard, sweet pickle relish, sport peppers, tomatoes, celery salt)
The Grill	 3.90 The Grill	 3.90 
(deli mustard, grilled peppers and onions, topped with melted cheese)(deli mustard, grilled peppers and onions, topped with melted cheese)
Scott's Red Hot	 3.90Scott's Red Hot	 3.90
(deli mustard, Scott's homemade hot pepper relish, and jalapenos)	(deli mustard, Scott's homemade hot pepper relish, and jalapenos)	

Corn Dogs
Hand battered, excellent flavor	Hand battered, excellent flavor	 3.703.70

French Fries Natural Cut  	 3.15 	 3.15
Chili Cheese Fries	 6.95Chili Cheese Fries	 6.95

RegularRegular

Combinations  Combos can be mixed

1. Two Carolina Hot dogs  (1. Two Carolina Hot dogs  (with fries and drink)with fries and drink) 9.10 9.10
2. Two Corn Dogs  (2. Two Corn Dogs  (with fries and drink)with fries and drink) 9.10 9.10
3. Two Beef Tacos  (3. Two Beef Tacos  (with chips n salsa and drink)with chips n salsa and drink)  9.10  9.10
4. Enchiladas Combo 4. Enchiladas Combo 9.159.15
(two beef or chicken enchiladas with rice, chips and salsa and drink)(two beef or chicken enchiladas with rice, chips and salsa and drink)

Kids Meal - Drink included 12 & under

Cheese Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla (w/chips and cheese dip) (w/chips and cheese dip)  5.40 5.40
Taco Taco (choice of meat, lettuce, salsa, cheese, w/chips and cheese dip)(choice of meat, lettuce, salsa, cheese, w/chips and cheese dip)       5.40       5.40
Hot Dog Hot Dog (mustard and ketchup w/fries) (mustard and ketchup w/fries)  5.40 5.40
Corn Dog w/fries  5.40Corn Dog w/fries  5.40

Appetizers
Nachos  7.90Nachos  7.90
(beef, cheese, salsa, sour cream, black olives, jalapenos) (beef, cheese, salsa, sour cream, black olives, jalapenos) 

Chips n Salsa (Chips n Salsa (tomato salsa fresca)tomato salsa fresca)  3.70  3.70
Chips n Cheese Dip  4.50Chips n Cheese Dip  4.50
Salsa pint w/chips (Salsa pint w/chips (tomato salsa fresca)tomato salsa fresca)  5.75  5.75
Chips n Guacamole 5.90Chips n Guacamole 5.90

Salads
Taco Salad 7.90Taco Salad 7.90
(beef or chicken, beans, lettuce, cheese, sour cream, salsa, (beef or chicken, beans, lettuce, cheese, sour cream, salsa, 
jalapenos, olives in a fresh crispy shell) jalapenos, olives in a fresh crispy shell) 

Grilled Chicken Salad  7.75Grilled Chicken Salad  7.75
(mixed greens, your choice of toppings) (mixed greens, your choice of toppings) 
Garden Salad 5.60Garden Salad 5.60
(mixed greens, your choice of toppings)(mixed greens, your choice of toppings)

Beverages
Soft Drinks and Tea Soft Drinks and Tea (free refills)(free refills) (small)2.10 (small)2.10

(large)2.60(large)2.60
Bottled Drinks     2.49Bottled Drinks     2.49

Meat Selections
Mexican Grilled Steak Add $1.35Mexican Grilled Steak Add $1.35

Southwest ChickenSouthwest Chicken
Seasoned Ground BeefSeasoned Ground Beef

Stuffed Burrito or Bowl
Regular 7.35Regular 7.35
(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, and cheese) (choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, and cheese) 
Deluxe 7.70Deluxe 7.70
(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, and sour cream) (choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, and sour cream) 
Grande 8.30Grande 8.30
(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, lettuce, guacamole and sour cream)(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, lettuce, guacamole and sour cream)
Texan 8.10Texan 8.10
(choice of meat, rice, grilled peppers and onions, cheese, sour cream and salsa) (choice of meat, rice, grilled peppers and onions, cheese, sour cream and salsa) 
Open Face Burrito 7.95Open Face Burrito 7.95
(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, sour cream in a crispy edible shell)(choice of meat, rice, beans, salsa, cheese, sour cream in a crispy edible shell)  
Vegetarian  7.00Vegetarian  7.00
(beans, rice, salsa, cheese, sour cream, lettuce)(beans, rice, salsa, cheese, sour cream, lettuce)
Healthy Bowl 7.60Healthy Bowl 7.60
(nice portions of rice, beans, chicken, lettuce, salsa, and guacamole served in a bowl)(nice portions of rice, beans, chicken, lettuce, salsa, and guacamole served in a bowl)
Try Your Burrito in a BowlTry Your Burrito in a Bowl    
(lose the tortilla and have us make your favorite burrito in a bowl)(lose the tortilla and have us make your favorite burrito in a bowl)

Quesadillas
Cheese Cheese (salsa and sour cream on the side)(salsa and sour cream on the side)  5.55  5.55
Choice of meatChoice of meat (salsa and sour cream on the side) (salsa and sour cream on the side) 7.35 7.35
Veggie Veggie (Cheese and your choice of three toppings)(Cheese and your choice of three toppings) 6.55 6.55

Try a Buffalo Chicken or Chipotle Chicken Quesadilla for 40¢ moreTry a Buffalo Chicken or Chipotle Chicken Quesadilla for 40¢ more

Tacos (soft or crispy shell) Served with chips

Regular 3.25Regular 3.25
(choice of meat, cheese, salsa, and lettuce) (choice of meat, cheese, salsa, and lettuce) 
Grande 3.35Grande 3.35
(choice of meat, cheese, salsa, lettuce, sour cream) (choice of meat, cheese, salsa, lettuce, sour cream) 
Veggie 3.05Veggie 3.05
(rice, beans, cheese, salsa, lettuce, sour cream)(rice, beans, cheese, salsa, lettuce, sour cream)
Fish or Shrimp Fish or Shrimp (when available)(when available) 3.75 each, 9.95 combo 3.75 each, 9.95 combo
(fresh grilled seafood with baja sauce, lettuce, fresh tomatoes on a soft tortilla)(fresh grilled seafood with baja sauce, lettuce, fresh tomatoes on a soft tortilla)

The Burger SEARED STEAKBURGER
CHOICE OFCHOICE OF: Original Burger: Original Burger
           OR       OR
           Chorizo Burger           Chorizo Burger
All The Way: (lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles and mayo) All The Way: (lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles and mayo) 
Our Way! (lettuce, onions, pickles and burger sauce)Our Way! (lettuce, onions, pickles and burger sauce)
Your Way! (try our home made burger sauce)Your Way! (try our home made burger sauce)  
CHEESEBURGERCHEESEBURGER 7.25  7.25 
Small Cheeseburger Small Cheeseburger                           6.506.50
HAMBURGERHAMBURGER 6.75 6.75
Small HamburgerSmall Hamburger                            6.00 6.00 

Hot Dogs  Always grilled (never steamed or boiled)

Carolina  2.65Carolina  2.65
(mustard, chili, onions, on a steamed bun) (mustard, chili, onions, on a steamed bun) 
New York  2.75New York  2.75
(mustard, chili, onions, sour kraut, on a steamed bun) (mustard, chili, onions, sour kraut, on a steamed bun) 
Cheese Dog 2.75Cheese Dog 2.75
(mustard, chili, onions, shredded cheese) (mustard, chili, onions, shredded cheese) 
Slaw Dog 2.75 Slaw Dog 2.75 
(mustard, chili, onions, slaw) (mustard, chili, onions, slaw) 
Taco Dog 3.35 Taco Dog 3.35 
(deli mustard, slaw, homemade chipotle sauce and Scott's homemade pepper relish) (deli mustard, slaw, homemade chipotle sauce and Scott's homemade pepper relish) 
The Pimento 3.35 The Pimento 3.35 
(fresh rich pimento cheese topped with Scott's homemade pepper relish)(fresh rich pimento cheese topped with Scott's homemade pepper relish)
Chicago 3.35 Chicago 3.35 
(deli mustard, sweet pickle relish, sport peppers, tomatoes, celery salt)(deli mustard, sweet pickle relish, sport peppers, tomatoes, celery salt)
The Grill 3.35 The Grill 3.35 
(deli mustard, grilled peppers and onions, topped with melted cheese)(deli mustard, grilled peppers and onions, topped with melted cheese)
Scott's Red Hot 3.35Scott's Red Hot 3.35
(deli mustard, Scott's homemade hot pepper relish, and jalapenos) (deli mustard, Scott's homemade hot pepper relish, and jalapenos) 

Corn Dogs
Hand battered, excellent flavor Hand battered, excellent flavor 2.902.90

French Fries Natural Cut   2.40  2.40
Chili Cheese Fries 5.85Chili Cheese Fries 5.85

RegularRegular

small 2.20 small 2.20 

small 2.45 small 2.45 

small 2.65 small 2.65 


